
Applicazioni Auto

VW

VW MULTIVAN V 

(7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 

7EF, 7EM, 7EN)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MULTIVAN V (7HM, 

7HN, 7HF, 7EF, 7EM, 

7EN)

2006-01-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRR

MULTIVAN V (7HM, 

7HN, 7HF, 7EF, 7EM, 

7EN)

2006-06-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRS

VW 

TRANSPORTER V 

Autobus (7HB, 7HJ, 

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 

7EG, 7HF, 7E

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRANSPORTER V 

Autobus (7HB, 7HJ, 

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 

7HF, 7E

2006-01-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRR

TRANSPORTER V 

Autobus (7HB, 7HJ, 

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 

7HF, 7E

2006-06-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRS

https://www.dipacommerce.com/fap144r.html


VW 

TRANSPORTER V 

Furgonato (7HA, 

7HH, 7EA, 7EH)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRANSPORTER V 

Furgonato (7HA, 7HH, 

7EA, 7EH)

2006-01-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRR

TRANSPORTER V 

Furgonato (7HA, 7HH, 

7EA, 7EH)

2006-06-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRS

VW 

TRANSPORTER V 

Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (7JD, 

7JE, 7JL, 7JY, 7JZ

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRANSPORTER V 

Pianale piatto/Telaio 

(7JD, 7JE, 7JL, 7JY, 

7JZ

2006-01-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRR

TRANSPORTER V 

Pianale piatto/Telaio 

(7JD, 7JE, 7JL, 7JY, 

7JZ

2006-06-01 

- 2009-11-

01

1896 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRS


